Borough of West Reading Council

Tuesday, July 16, 2019 — 7:00 p.m.

QoUW NE

10.
11.

12.

13.

14.

15.
16.
17.

Agenda

Call to Order, Pledge of Allegiance, Roll Call

West Reading Criterium

Run Santa Run

Arthur Naylor — Legislative & Congressional Redistricting
Public Comment

Approval of Minutes
a. June 18, 2019 — Regular Meeting

Ordinances / Resolutions
a. Ordinance 1112 — Repeal of Western Berks Refuse Authority

Consultants’ Reports
a. Solicitor’s Report
b. Engineer / Code Enforcement Department

Borough Manager’s Report
a. Environmental Advisory Council Appointment
b. Planning Commission Resignation
c. Planning Commission Appointment

Mayor’s Report

Council President’s Report
a. School Crossing Guards

Department Reports
a. Police Department
b. Public Works
c. Fire Department
d. West Reading Community Revitalization Foundation Report

Committee / Commission Reports

. Recreation Commission —July 2, 2019

. Planning Commission — July 3 2019 - Cancelled

. Economic Development Committee — July 8, 2019

. Environmental Advisory Council —June 24, 2019

. Traffic & Infrastructure Committee — July 10, 2019
Shade Tree Commission —July 1, 2019

. Safety Committee —June 18, 2019

. Finance Committee —July 11, 2019 - Cancelled

oo S~ 0o o O O w

Treasurer’s Report
a. Financial Statement — 6 months ending 6/30/2019
b. Payment Approval Report —6/19/19 to 7/11/19 & 7/12/19 to
7/16/19

Executive Session
Public Comment
Adjournment



