

Agenda

Borough of West Reading Council

Tuesday, July 16, 2019 – 7:00 p.m.

1.		Call to Order, Pledge of Allegiance, Roll Call
2.		West Reading Criterium
3.		Run Santa Run
4.		Arthur Naylor – Legislative & Congressional Redistricting
5.		Public Comment
6.		Approval of Minutes a. June 18, 2019 – Regular Meeting
7.		Ordinances / Resolutions a. Ordinance 1112 – Repeal of Western Berks Refuse Authority
8.		Consultants' Reports a. Solicitor's Report b. Engineer / Code Enforcement Department
9.		Borough Manager's Report a. Environmental Advisory Council Appointment b. Planning Commission Resignation c. Planning Commission Appointment
10.		Mayor's Report
11.		Council President's Report a. School Crossing Guards
12.		Department Reports a. Police Department b. Public Works c. Fire Department d. West Reading Community Revitalization Foundation Report
13.		Committee / Commission Reports a. Recreation Commission – July 2, 2019 b. Planning Commission – July 3 2019 - Cancelled c. Economic Development Committee – July 8, 2019 d. Environmental Advisory Council – June 24, 2019 e. Traffic & Infrastructure Committee – July 10, 2019 f. Shade Tree Commission – July 1, 2019 g. Safety Committee – June 18, 2019 h. Finance Committee – July 11, 2019 - Cancelled
14.		Treasurer's Report a. Financial Statement – 6 months ending 6/30/2019 b. Payment Approval Report – 6/19/19 to 7/11/19 & 7/12/19 to 7/16/19
15.		Executive Session
16.		Public Comment
17.		Adjournment